IQHYA POINT STANDINGS UNOFFICIAL as of September 30, 2024

YOUTH 9 & UNDER SHOWMANSHIP

Ivy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy 46
Kieragan Anderson Krymsun Cute 29
Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 21
Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 16
YOUTH 9 & UNDER HORSEMANSHIP

Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 50
Ivy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy 49
Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 31.5
Kieragan Anderson Krymsun Cute 17

YOUTH 9 & UNDER WESTERN PLEASURE

Ivy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy 71
Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 63
Kieragan Anderson Krymsun Cute 31.5
Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 28
YOUTH 9 & UNDER HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 18.5
Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 12.5

YOUTH 9 & UNDER EQUITATION
Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 11

YOUTH 9 & UNDER TRAIL
Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 6

YOUTH 9 & UNDER RANCH RAIL
Jack Ketelsen Look At Juice 6
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LEVEL 1 YOUTH WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE

Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 32
Raegan Camenzind Nobody But U 23
Ivy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy 22
Raegan Camenzind TF Star Potential 9
LEVEL 1 YOUTH WALK/TROT HORSEMANSHIP

Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 23.5
Ivy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy 19.5
Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 14

Kieragan Anderson Krymsun Cute 5



LEVEL 1 YOUTH WALK/TROT TRAIL

Aubrey Adkins

LEVEL 1 YOUTH WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Aubrey Adkins
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Huntin Hot Chocolate

Huntin Hot Chocolate

LEVEL 1 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

Kara Flickinger
Brockelyn Anderson
Sophia Garside
Marlie Frederick

My Troubles Are Over
Krymsun Cute

Jus Call Me Southern
Dun Specialy Hot

LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Kara Flickinger
Marlie Frederick
Brockelyn Anderson
Kara Flickinger

LEVEL 1 YOUTH EQUITATION

Sophia Garside
Kara Flickinger
Brockelyn Anderson
Marlie Frederick

My Troubles Are Over
Dun Specialy Hot

VS Born To Be Good
Red Hot George

Jus Call Me Southern
My Troubles Are Over
VS Born To Be Good

Dun Specialy Hot

LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

Delaney Good
Brockelyn Anderson
Kara Flickinger
Kendall LaVelle

Awe Snap

Krymsun Cute

My Troubles Are Over
Heza Flatliner

LEVEL 1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP

Kara Flickinger
Sophia Garside
Adeline Atkinson
Brockelyn Anderson

LEVEL 1 YOUTH TRAIL

Sophia Garside
Brockelyn Anderson
Kara Flickinger
Elivia Papcun

My Troubles Are Over
Jus Call Me Southern
Waitin On A Ride
Krymsun Cute

Jus Call Me Southern
Krymsun Cute

My Troubles Are Over
KB Belles N Whistles

16.5

13

123.5
66

47
37.5

40
39.5
37
35

51.5
46
41
25

82
72
69.5
63

65.5
55
49
44.5

59.5
50.5
45
41
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YOUTH 3 YEAR OLD MARES
Raegan Camenzind Jacky O

YOUTH AGED MARES
Raegan Camenzind Uh Plauz

YOUTH PERFORMANCE MARES

Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over
Savanna Saylor Presidential Zip
Kieragan Anderson Krymsun Cute

YOUTH AGED GELDINGS

Raegan Camenzind Jack E Boy

Ivy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy
Lane Wilson Chex Good Investment

YOUTH PERFORMANCE GELDINGS

Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot
Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute

Lane Wilson Chex Good Investment

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over
Savanna Saylor Presidential Zip

YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are over
Savanna Saylor Presidential Zip

YOUTH EQUITATION

Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over
Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot

Kara Flickinger Red Hot George

25

18

94
46
31.5
28.5

83
27

39

21
20

69
48
44

38.5
25.5
17
13

74
37
26
21



YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

Marlie Frederick

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

Elivia Papcun

Kara Flickinger
Sophia Garside
Savanna Saylor

Dun Specialy Hot

KB Belles N Whistles
My Troubles Are Over
Jus Call Me Southern
Presidential Zip

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER

Marlie Frederick

Dun Specialy Hot

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

Kara Flickinger
Delaney Good
Elivia Papcun
Hailey Utesch

YOUTH TRAIL
Elivia Papcun
Sophia Garside
Kara Flickinger
Marlie Frederick

YOUTH WESTERN RIDING
Karly Christensen

YOUTH RANCH RIDING
Katelyn Kruse

YOUTH RANCH TRAIL
Katelyn Kruse

NOTE: These results are UNOFFICIAL and subject to correction.

My Troubles Are Over
Awe Snap

Zips Good N Hot
Sleep Over

KB Belles N Whistles
Jus Call Me Southern
My Troubles Are Over
Dun Specialy Hot

All But Sudden

Notorious Big

Notorious Big

34

101.5
49.5
24

36.5
34.5
23
15

65.5
54.5
41.5
13

To be eligible for a state IQHYA year end class award or listed in the annual
directory an exhibitor must show in that class in at least 25% of the shows where
it is offered. Each judge is considered a show. In addition, to be eligible to earn a
year end award the youth member must attend (1) IQHYA meeting and participate
in (1) IQHYA fundraiser during the year.



