## **IQHYA POINT STANDINGS UNOFFICIAL** as of September 30, 2024

YOUTH 9 & UNDER SHOWMAN Ivy Mitchell Kieragan Anderson Aubrey Adkins Grace Dehrkoop	SHIP Sure Enough Lazy Krymsun Cute Huntin Hot Chocolate Sugar Kate Canary	46 29 21 16
YOUTH 9 & UNDER HORSEMAN Grace Dehrkoop Ivy Mitchell Aubrey Adkins Kieragan Anderson	NSHIP Sugar Kate Canary Sure Enough Lazy Huntin Hot Chocolate Krymsun Cute	50 49 31.5 17
YOUTH 9 & UNDER WESTERN F Ivy Mitchell Grace Dehrkoop Kieragan Anderson Aubrey Adkins	PLEASURE Sure Enough Lazy Sugar Kate Canary Krymsun Cute Huntin Hot Chocolate	71 63 31.5 28
YOUTH 9 & UNDER HUNTER UN Aubrey Adkins Grace Dehrkoop	NDER SADDLE Huntin Hot Chocolate Sugar Kate Canary	18.5 12.5
YOUTH 9 & UNDER EQUITATION Grace Dehrkoop	N Sugar Kate Canary	11
YOUTH 9 & UNDER TRAIL Aubrey Adkins	Huntin Hot Chocolate	6
YOUTH 9 & UNDER RANCH RAI Jack Ketelsen	L Look At Juice	6
LEVEL 1 YOUTH WALK/TROT W Grace Dehrkoop Raegan Camenzind Ivy Mitchell Raegan Camenzind	/ESTERN PLEASURE Sugar Kate Canary Nobody But U Sure Enough Lazy TF Star Potential	32 23 22 9
LEVEL 1 YOUTH WALK/TROT H Grace Dehrkoop Ivy Mitchell Aubrey Adkins Kieragan Anderson	ORSEMANSHIP Sugar Kate Canary Sure Enough Lazy Huntin Hot Chocolate Krymsun Cute	23.5 19.5 14 5

LEVEL 1 YOUTH WALK/TROT TI Aubrey Adkins	RAIL Huntin Hot Chocolate	16.5		
LEVEL 1 YOUTH WALK/TROT H Aubrey Adkins	UNTER UNDER SADDLE Huntin Hot Chocolate	13		
***				
LEVEL 1 YOUTH SHOWMANSH				
Kara Flickinger	My Troubles Are Over	123.5 66		
Brockelyn Anderson Sophia Garside	Krymsun Cute Jus Call Me Southern	47		
Marlie Frederick	Dun Specialy Hot	37.5		
LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE				
Kara Flickinger	My Troubles Are Over	40		
Marlie Frederick	Dun Specialy Hot	39.5		
Brockelyn Anderson Kara Flickinger	VS Born To Be Good Red Hot George	37 35		
Nara i lickinger	ned not delige	00		
LEVEL 1 YOUTH EQUITATION				
Sophia Garside Kara Flickinger	Jus Call Me Southern My Troubles Are Over	51.5 46		
Brockelyn Anderson	VS Born To Be Good	41		
Marlie Frederick	Dun Specialy Hot	25		
LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLE	ASURF			
Delaney Good	Awe Snap	82		
Brockelyn Anderson	Krymsun Cute	72		
Kara Flickinger Kendall LaVelle	My Troubles Are Over Heza Flatliner	69.5 63		
Relidali Lavelle	neza Fiduinei	03		
LEVEL 1 YOUTH HORSEMANSH		05.5		
Kara Flickinger Sophia Garside	My Troubles Are Over Jus Call Me Southern	65.5 55		
Adeline Atkinson	Waitin On A Ride	49		
Brockelyn Anderson	Krymsun Cute	44.5		
LEVEL 1 YOUTH TRAIL				
Sophia Garside	Jus Call Me Southern	59.5		
Brockelyn Anderson	Krymsun Cute	50.5		
Kara Flickinger	My Troubles Are Over	45 41		
Elivia Papcun	KB Belles N Whistles	41		

\*\*\*

YOUTH 3 YEAR OLD MARES Raegan Camenzind	Jacky O	25
YOUTH AGED MARES Raegan Camenzind	Uh Plauz	18
YOUTH PERFORMANCE MARE Elivia Papcun Kara Flickinger Savanna Saylor Kieragan Anderson	S KB Belles N Whistles My Troubles Are Over Presidential Zip Krymsun Cute	94 46 31.5 28.5
YOUTH AGED GELDINGS Raegan Camenzind Ivy Mitchell Lane Wilson	Jack E Boy Sure Enough Lazy Chex Good Investment	83 27 9
YOUTH PERFORMANCE GELDI Sophia Garside	NGS Jus Call Me Southern	39
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & U Marlie Frederick Brockelyn Anderson Lane Wilson	INDER Dun Specialy Hot Krymsun Cute Chex Good Investment	21 20 1
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 Elivia Papcun Sophia Garside Kara Flickinger Savanna Saylor	KB Belles N Whistles Jus Call Me Southern My Troubles Are Over Presidential Zip	69 48 44 7
YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADD Elivia Papcun Marlie Frederick Kara Flickinger Savanna Saylor	LE KB Belles N Whistles Dun Specialy Hot My Troubles Are over Presidential Zip	38.5 25.5 17 13
YOUTH EQUITATION Elivia Papcun Kara Flickinger Marlie Frederick Kara Flickinger	KB Belles N Whistles My Troubles Are Over Dun Specialy Hot Red Hot George	74 37 26 21

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & U Marlie Frederick	JNDER Dun Specialy Hot	34
YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14-18 Elivia Papcun Kara Flickinger Sophia Garside Savanna Saylor	KB Belles N Whistles My Troubles Are Over Jus Call Me Southern Presidential Zip	101.5 49.5 24 4
YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 1 Marlie Frederick	3 & UNDER Dun Specialy Hot	7
YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 1 Kara Flickinger Delaney Good Elivia Papcun Hailey Utesch	4-18 My Troubles Are Over Awe Snap Zips Good N Hot Sleep Over	36.5 34.5 23 15
YOUTH TRAIL Elivia Papcun Sophia Garside Kara Flickinger Marlie Frederick	KB Belles N Whistles Jus Call Me Southern My Troubles Are Over Dun Specialy Hot	65.5 54.5 41.5 13
YOUTH WESTERN RIDING Karly Christensen	All But Sudden	4
YOUTH RANCH RIDING Katelyn Kruse	Notorious Big	8
YOUTH RANCH TRAIL Katelyn Kruse	Notorious Big	7

NOTE: These results are UNOFFICIAL and subject to correction.

To be eligible for a state IQHYA year end class award or listed in the annual directory an exhibitor must show in that class in at least 25% of the shows where it is offered. Each judge is considered a show. In addition, to be eligible to earn a year end award the youth member must attend (1) IQHYA meeting and participate in (1) IQHYA fundraiser during the year.